
DAY,	  DATE                        	 OPPONENT			   SITE	  	    		  TIME 
Tuesday, March 11		  Rummel			   Chateau Country Club	 4:00 p.m.
Wednesday, March 12		 Shaw				    Stonebridge			   4:00 p.m.
Thursday, March 13		  St. Aug				   Bartholomew Golf Course	 4:00 p.m.
Saturday, March 15		  Blaise Invitational		  Koasati Pines– Kinder, LA	 8:00 a.m.
Tuesday, March 18		  Brother Martin		  English Turn			   4:00 p.m.
Thursday, March 20		  Holy Cross			   English Turn			   4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, March 25		  Belle Chasse			   English Turn			   4:00 p.m.
Wednesday, March 26		 John Curtis			   Chateau Country Club	 4:00 p.m.
Thursday, March 27		  Rummel			   English Turn			   4:00 p.m.
Monday, March 31		  Fischer				   Stonebridge			   4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 1		  St. Aug				   English Turn			   4:00 p.m.
Wednesday,  April 2		  Fischer				   Stonebridge			   4:00 p.m.
Thursday, April 3		  Holy Cross			   Bayou Oaks			   4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 8		  Brother Martin		  Chateau Country Club	 4:00 p.m. 
Thursday, April 10		  Shaw				    English Turn			   4:00 p.m.

April 21-23			   District Championship	 Chateau Country Club	 –
Monday, April 28		  Regional Championship	 Beau Chene			   8:00 a.m.
May 5-6			   State Tournament		  TBD				    –

Home Games		
Away Games
Division I- Region 2- District 4: Archbishop Rummel, Ben Franklin, Brother Martin, Chalmette, Cov-
ington, Destrehan, East St. John, Fontainebleau, Hahnville, Hammond, Jesuit, Mandeville, Northshore, 
Ponchatoula, Riverdale, Salmen, Slidell, St. Augustine, St. Paul’s 
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